
First-Name Last-Name Organisation
Giovanni Basciano AGCI Agrital 

Ales BOLJE ZZRS

Alessandro Buzzi WWF

Angela Cotrina MAPA

Antoni Garau FBCP

Antonio Marzoa UNACOMAR

Antonis Petrou AP Marine

Aurelie Aradan CRPMEM PACA

Barbara Zinko Min. Slovenia

Mario Sljuka CFOSA

Chato Osio DG MARE

Dario Vaschetto DG MARE

Domitilla Senni MEDREACT

Eleonora Panella MEDREACT

Emanuele Sciacovelli Federpesca

ES-M.C. Gomez MAPA

Fabio Fiorentino CNR

Fabio Grati CNR

Filippo Cassola CIPS

Francesca Biondo Federpesca

gennaro scognamiglio UNCI 

Giampaolo Buonfiglio MEDAC

Gian Ludovico Ceccaroni Federcoopesca

Gilberto Ferrari Federcoopesca

Giulio Malorgio UNIBO

Paul Piscopo GKTS

Iolanda Piedra IVEAEMPA

Jorge Campos FACOPE

JOSE Maria Gallart CEPESCA

Juan Vallhonrat DG MARE

Kimberley Grech Min. Malta

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA

Krstina Mislov HOK

Valerie Laine DG MARE

Larissa Buru DG MARE

Laura Pisano EAA

Llibori Martinez IFSUA

Marco Spinadin Federcoopesca

Marina Illuminati MEDAC

Marin Mihanovich Min. Croazia

Mario Vizcarro FNCP

Marzia Piron MEDAC

Massimiliano Sardone UILA PESCA
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Mauro Colarossi Min. Italia

Myfanwy Cortis Min. Malta

Nolwenn Cosnard OP SATHOAN

Paolo Pelusi Legapesca

Pedro Galache EFCA

Rafael Mas EMPA

Roberto Silvestri CIBM

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC

Rosalie Crespin CNPMEM

Sergio Vitale CNR

Silvia Rayo Mato MAPA

Simone Libralato OGS

Vanja Cikes Kec IZOR

Vittoria Gnetti MEDREACT

Yordanka Chobanova DG MARE



Email
giovanni.basciano@agciagrital.it

ales.bolje@zzrs.si

abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org

acotrina@mapa.es

cofrafederacion@gmail.com

unacomar@danespa.net

apmarine@valicom.com.cy

crpmem.paca@wanadoo.fr

barbara.zinko@gov.si

mario.sljuka@gmail.com

giacomo-chato.osio@ec.europa.eu

dario.vaschetto@ec.europa.eu

domitilla.senni@medreact.org

e.panella@medreact.org

esciacovelli@virgilio.it

mcggomez@mapa.es

fabio.fiorentino@irbim.cnr.it

fabio.grati@cnr.it

filicassola@gmail.com

direttore@federpesca.it

unciagroalimentare@libero.it

presidente@med-ac.eu

ceccaroni.g@confcooperative.it

gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it

giulio.malorgio@unibo.it

info@fishcoopmt.com

fedaracion@iveaempa.org

jorgecamposucles59@gmail.com

asopesca.jose@gmail.com

jvallhonratblanco@gmail.com

kimberley.grech.1@gov.mt

pepma@the.forthnet.gr

krstina.mislov@mislov.hr

valerie.laine@ec.europa.eu

larissa.buru@ec.europa.eu

segreteria@pescaricreativa.org

ifsua@ifsua.net

marcospinadin@virgilio.it

admin@med-ac.eu

marin.mihanovic@mps.hr

mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net

segreteria@mec-ac.eu

sardone.m@uila.it
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mauro.colarossi@politicheagricole.it

myfanwy.cortis@gov.mt

nolwenn.sathoan@gmail.com

pelusi@mediterraneo.coop

pedro.galache@efca.europa.eu

masrafael@gmail.com

r.silvestri@cibm.it

r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

rcrespin@comite-peches.fr

sergio.vitale@cnr.it

bec_sgcnaue4@mapa.es

slibralato@inogs.it

cikes@izor.hr

vittoriagnetti@gmail.com

yordanka.chobanova@ec.europa.eu


